IDEAL™=

by Kanlux’

23626 KDB-FI8P

KDB-series distribution board

@

¢

nc
DA

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Rated voltage [V] 230/400 AC
Rated frequency [HZz] 50

Rated current [A] 63

IP class 30

IK class 07

Norm PN-EN 62208
Number of modules 18P
Temperature resistance [°C] 650

number of rows 1

DIMENSIONS AND MOUNTING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION
Height [mm] 220 Colour white
Width [mm] 100 Material plastic
Length [mm] 425 Door colour white
Recessed Class of protection against electric i
Place of assembly mount in the shock
wall

Date of issue: 09.02.2026, 14:04

We reserve the right to make technical changes. The data contained in this material are not legally binding.

Photometry: the results obtained from testing were from a specific sample.
Kanlux S.A. ul. Objazdowa 1-3, 41-922 Radzionkdw, Poland kanlux@kanlux.com



LOGISTICS

Unit of measurement

Packaging method

Number of units in the secondary
packaging

Number of units in the packaging
Net unit weight [g]

Grammage [g]

Gross unit weight [g]

Length of a unit pack [cm]

Width of a unit pack [cm]

Height of a unit pack [cm]
Weight of a cardboard box [kg]
Width of a cardboard box [cm]
Height of a cardboard box [cm]
Length of a cardboard box [cm]
Volume of a cardboard box [m3]

Date of issue: 09.02.2026, 14:04

We reserve the right to make technical changes. The data contained in this material are not legally binding.
Photometry: the results obtained from testing were from a specific sample.
Kanlux S.A. ul. Objazdowa 1-3, 41-922 Radzionkdw, Poland kanlux@kanlux.com

unit
10

1

10
1044
1409
1266
225
n
43.5
14.09
48
46
58
0.128064



