

23626 KDB-F18P

KDB-series distribution board



PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Rated voltage [V]	230/400 AC
Rated frequency [Hz]	50
Rated current [A]	63
IP class	30
IK class	07
Norm	PN-EN 62208
Number of modules	18P
Temperature resistance [°C]	650
number of rows	1

DIMENSIONS AND MOUNTING

Height [mm]	220
Width [mm]	100
Length [mm]	425
Place of assembly	Recessed mount in the wall

MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION

Colour	white
Material	plastic
Door colour	white
Class of protection against electric shock	II

Date of issue: 09.02.2026, 14:04

We reserve the right to make technical changes. The data contained in this material are not legally binding.

Photometry: the results obtained from testing were from a specific sample.

Kanlux S.A. ul. Objazdowa 1-3, 41-922 Radzionków, Poland kanlux@kanlux.com

LOGISTICS

Unit of measurement	unit
Packaging method	10
Number of units in the secondary packaging	1
Number of units in the packaging	10
Net unit weight [g]	1044
Grammage [g]	1409
Gross unit weight [g]	1266
Length of a unit pack [cm]	22.5
Width of a unit pack [cm]	11
Height of a unit pack [cm]	43.5
Weight of a cardboard box [kg]	14.09
Width of a cardboard box [cm]	48
Height of a cardboard box [cm]	46
Length of a cardboard box [cm]	58
Volume of a cardboard box [m ³]	0.128064

Date of issue: 09.02.2026, 14:04

We reserve the right to make technical changes. The data contained in this material are not legally binding.

Photometry: the results obtained from testing were from a specific sample.

Kanlux S.A. ul. Objazdowa 1-3, 41-922 Radzionków, Poland kanlux@kanlux.com